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WilliLr l'1t:0re
Grrrrld '{'inir,lr
Dave Perkinl:
Irrdnk Johlison
WilIic f((ibinson
lioLL.rt ilOLli:
l(rn'l')rolnlriioil

2:lq{.Lr d*rl.a!_li

Gerald'I'ittilt:r
!^iillit'l1rrC,,:t'
llavc Pr-,rkiris
ilDl, Car f PcIrLer
!!r 11r r: l(L:,l)ilison
Robcrt Ilouk
D(ivc Roriir
K(rrr Thompsrori

440 Ya{ Desh

L:rrancr'Jolles
11.l!\,rrl l'o:rt (,1-

L;, rrny Dicki'y
itrll Sims
L1.yLl wllls
l,arrv B l ack

tJiJQ Y:trd R\rn

I. lJry.il1 McLlro)'
2. Wi 11ir 'I'lronrd:i
\ . l'l i llie Illdcknron
i. l"larcrl Phrllip:;
5. Gliorga. Jonas
b. Clay lrwrc.y
1. l-lcb Lan(lston

[LLc_ Illln

5t(rve Prcloncarine
I(cn Popc I
Glr-,n ll;.ro

()y
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Ilobbit: ljai)(rque
Lu(Jcnio Alilayf
Da:ck.er Uriderrvood
Doug Cr.ooksj
Rcg McA t i:r:,

l:Vo _M r_}r:liujl

li'r(r(l 11i tcllcrson
M;rrk ll.ighr ie }d
Itubbin Chappin
l4a rk Ili r
D,ive Andersotr
t1r::k Vi sk
I"like i1;in
.J (:ll Ca I Icn

l.'rrr9 {;ill,DllN 1,,1!:l: I lrl:litlr,'i'lj

lj"rt.t ir:$bil r,t. t'li$r..
l'1r..$ii. Ifla.
I4csa, Ariz.
Kdrreiiii Cily, K3.n.
E.L Centro, Cal-if .

Ml:. \'aIe, iJ.,.J.
!1r.irtt, l'1.r.

Dund i ne , I" I;r .
li,rt.l-ie;burg. Mr:is,
M0se, Arrz.
l,r'ovidelr!e, R.L.
irL Llcrltri:. (-'ai ii.
11L. Vdle, N.J.
'1'dcomLl., Wa!qh.
11i ami , !'] a ,

Lemoore, Calif.
Xrrisa3 Cit\', KrIr
C,;lurrrl:us, Chio
hllittrer, CaIii.
Nlw Orlcans, La.
l,11ami, Fla.

Ircw York, l.{. Y.
Chicaqo, IIl.
llous ton, T ex.
L()n.J IsIand, N.Y"
IlousLon, 1'cx.
Sacramento, Calif.
l,ong Brrach, Ca 1 j,r .

Ccos Bdy, Qre,
iirIlsLiale. IL1.
WaLerLowrl, Wrs.
lJew Or Ie ans , Lr.
Lturlinqane, C;r.1.if
'i'orranL-e, Calif.
Iiugene, Ore.
Cincinnatr, O}.io

Saler:ian, Cal.if .
Portlarnd, 0r.:.
liorwalk, Calit.
Laf ayt:ttc., f rrrl .

Iialnsas Cily, Kan
I'dli t i.n, 1ll.
I)ortland, Ore.
v; ichila, Karn.
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Rodney Milburn
Jerry Wilson
Efram Gibson
Kirk Davis
John Bykowski
Ron Washington
Dan Redfearn
John Ivlorrison

180 Low Hurdles

I. Jerry Wilson
Z- Dan Redfearn
3. John Bykowski
4. Xirk Davis
S. John Ivlorrison
6. Col-den RicharCs
7. Joe Abitantc
B. Mike Carroll

330 Intermediate Hurdles

Mike Cronhol-m
Joe Abitante
Efram Gibson
Rodney Milburn
Gary Paredes
Spcncer Thomas

Lonq Jump

Hue1en Hewitt
0scar WaIlace
Spencer Thomas
Golden Richards
Elenard Grisby
Wayne Kenny
Ray Estelle
Dan Lintner
Danny Colbert

Hiqh Jump

1. Rick Flecher
2. Dan Brook
3. Sam Maxwell
4. Ken Hensley
5. Wayne Bradley
6. Gary Cammeron.
1. RiekxRtxxkxx
7. Larry Presser

1969 GOLDEN WEST RESULTS

I +\ tdln 1

Opelousa, La.
Fresno, Calif.
Refrugio, Texas
Oakland, CaIif.
tlontvale, N.J.
DaIlas, Texas
Sacramento, Calif.
Detroit, Mich.

Fresno, Calif.
Sacramento, Calif.
Montvale, N.J.
Oak1and, Calif.
Detroit, Mich.
Ealt L.ake Ci ty, Utah
Roselle, N.J.
Shreveport, La.

DaIIas, Texas
Rossell, N.J.
Refrugio, Texas
Opelousa, La.
Kansas City, l,lis s .
New Orleans, La.

*

Merced, Calif.
A1ton, IlI.
New Orleans, La.
Salt Lake City, Utah
Tucson, Ariz.
Duncan, Okla.
West llaven, Conn.
Indianapolis, Ind.
Da1las, Texas

{l

Fresno, Calif.
Bethesda, l'ld.
Oakland, Calif.r
Dallas, Texas
Pasadena, Calif.
Oxford, Ohio
Exrxnnxx(xtif.
Berkley, ltich.

{,

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
B

4
6
I
1
I
3
3L4.

I3.
13.
13.
14.
14.
L4.

18. B
19.0
19.1
19. I
19.3
L9.4
19.6
20 .6

38.0
38.4
38.5
39.41
39.2
40.3

6'9!,i"
6'6"
6', 4u
61 4|
6', 4"
6', 2"

25'.6"
25'0"
24' 59r"
24'. 3\"
24', 2"
23'g',
23', 4"
22',7\"
22'6\"

NT
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2
3
4
5
6
7
I

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
B
9

{
fl

120 Hiqh Hurdles



Pole Vault

Casey Carrigan
Steve Smith
Dave Roberts
Jeff Swenson

1969 GOI,DEN WEST RESULTS

Orting, Washington
Torrance, Calif-
Conroe, Texas
llilwaukee, Wis.

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Peekskill, N.Y'
Opeloug, Ld
S'an Jose, Calif '
Cupertino, Calif '
West tlaven, Conn'

50'1rh"
50' 6\"
48',0\"
47 '8-3/4"
46' r"

L7'.4-3/4"
L6',A-3/4"
15'4"
14'

242' L"
231'
229',
225'
203'
L94',

rg3i6"
Lg"l ',4"
784' 2"
L78',9"
17B'7 "
174'9"
166'4"
r66 '3 "

Trip1e JumP

I. Zach Gillon
2. SPencer Thomas
3. Ctrris Moulton
4. Rod UtleY
5. RaY Estelle

Javelin Throw

5"
4"
0"rl"
I0"

I
2
3
4
5
6

. 64',3/4"'' 
62 r grr

62'4r2"
6L'4t1,"
6L',L-3/4"
59'6"

I
2
3
4
5
6

Jim Pearce
George Stevens
!,like Daniels
Ray lvl6tschinskY
PauI McPherson
Steve Harrington

s t

Don Randall
John Hannah
Don PhilliPs
KerrY Eskili
Mike Marks
Milmont TaYIor

Discus Throw

George Amundson
John GIedhiII
Taylor Milmont
John Hanna
Pete Driessigacker
Gary Butler
Steve Birger
Charles Calhoun

Shawnee Mission, Kan'
AlbuquerqU€, N'M'
HawsIeY, oregon
ambridge, Pd.
Arlington, Wash'
Farmdale, N.J.

Da}Ias, Texas
Albertsville, AIa'

* IndianaPolis, Ind'
Gardena, Calif'
Richardson, Texas
[Iartford, Conn.

Aberdeen, S.D.
San Leandro, Calif-
ltartford, Conn-
Albertsville, Ala'
Woodbridge, Conn-
Conroe, Texas
col'insville, rI1.
Farmington, N -J.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
I

t


